1
LED PL Ballast Compatibility List
Order
code
Description
64470 LED/PLVL/9W/27K/4P/ND/STD
64471 LED/PLH/9W/27K/4P/ND/STD
64472 LED/PLVL/9W/30K/4P/ND/STD

Ballast
version
Brand Order Code
Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V
Keystone
KTEB-126-1-TP 1    /
KTEB-126-1-TP-SC/HB 1    /
KTEB-218-UV-RS-DW 2 /
KTEB-226-UV-RS-DW 2 /
KTEB-242-UV-RS-DW 2 /
KTEB-218-UV-PS-DW 2 /
KTEB-226-UV-PS-DW 2 /
KTEB-242-UV-PS-DW 2 /
Lumapro
4KGJ7 EB-213PRS-U 2 /
4KGJ8 EB-218PRS-U 2 /
16X954 CSD-UV18PBX 2 /

LED PL Ballast Compatibility List
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps
Brand Order Code
Number
of
lamps
Input Voltage
120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V
Keystone
KTEB-242-UV-PS-DW 2 2 2
KTEB-242-UV-RS-DW 2 2 2
Osram
QTP 2x26CF/UNV DM 2
QTP 2x26CF/UNV DM PEM 2
QTP 2x26/32/42CF/UNV DM PEM 2
STANDARD
31526 - E22642-UV-A-TDE FLX 2
10469 - E23640-120-SL GLB 2
10445 - ED22150-120-277-SL GLB 2
Universal
E2150-UV-S 2
ED2150-UV-BS 2
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps
Brand Order Code
Number
of
lamps
Input Voltage
347 V
STANDARD
31527 - E22642-347-A-TDE FLX 2
10470 - E23640-347-SL GLB 2
10449 - ED22150-347-BLS GLB 2
Universal
E2150-347S 2
ED2150-347S 2
120-277 V
347 V
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps
Ballast
version
Brand Order Code
Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
277 V 347 V 277 V 347 V
Keystone E2150-347-S 2 /
Standard
31279 - E22142-347-TDE FLX 2   /
31527 - E22642-347-A-TDE-FLX 2   /
10448 - ED22150-347-SL GLB 2 /
10449 - ED22150-347-BLS GLB 2   /
Universal
C213/347ME 2   /
C218/347ME 2   /
C242/347ME 2   /
C2642/347ME 2   /
347 V
compatible non-compatible N/ABallasts test are performed with a specific manufacturing date code. Older ballasts, with the same model numbers may have different
electronic designs and consequently compatibility may vary. Similarly, newer ballast, with the same model number, may have undergone
revisions that may affect compatibility. Compatibility may also extend beyond this list and Stanpro recommends testing a few fixtures with
the ballast compatible lamps, even if the ballast is on this compatibility list, to ensure compatibility and performance.
To validate compatibility with ballasts that are not on this list, please contact your sales representative
4
LED PL Ballast Compatibility List
Order
code
Description
65603 LED/PLL/19W/35K/2G11/ND/STD
65604 LED/PLL/19W/40K/2G11/ND/STD
compatible non-compatible N/ABallasts test are performed with a specific manufacturing date code. Older ballasts, with the same model numbers may have different
electronic designs and consequently compatibility may vary. Similarly, newer ballast, with the same model number, may have undergone